
Wellness Ambassadors Contact List 

Name Email 

aldnolan@ucsc.edu 

aburke1@ucsc.edu 

bshelley@ucsc.edu  

dmello@ucsc.edu 

coco@ucsc.edu   

dlrowan@ucsc.edu  

gloria@ucsc.edu  

ilfuller@ucsc.edu 

jenaro@ucsc.edu 

jelejaco@ucsc.edu 

jalingo@ucsc.edu 

jemay@ucsc.edu 

Department 

Crown College 

Electrical and Computer Eng 

Rachel Carson College 

Undergraduate Education 

College 9/John R. Lewis College
Physical Plant Services
Office of the Registrar 

TAPS 

Merrill College 

Staff Human Resources 

Office of the Registrar  

Staff  Human Resources 

jdsoto@ucsc.edu Office of the CP/EVC 

jrembao@ucsc.edu 

katlondon@ucsc.edu 

kkbarton@uscs.edu 

memcivor@ucsc.edu 

mmiller6@ucsc.edu 

pnovak@ucsc.edu 

Alissa Nolan 

Amber Burke 

Barbara Shelley  

Danielle Mello  

Daphne Mark  

Diana Rowan 

Gloria Lozano  

Inger Blanck 

Jenaro Ordonez  

Jennifer Jacobs  

Jennifer Lingo  

Jennifer May 

Jessie Soto  

John Rembao  

Katrina London  

Kimball Barton  

Marianne McIvor 

Melissa Miller  

Patrick Novak  

Robert Kemp rakemp@ucsc.edu 

Sarah Jane Casciato scasciat@ucsc.edu 

Career Center 

Institute of Marine Sciences 

OPERS 

Staff Human Resources 

Student Health Center 

Alumni Engagement 

Copier Program 

Budget Analysis and Planning 
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